10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10
SCORES

1. Wadsworth 50 9. dd Trail 243

2. Brecksville 59 10. d aggett 245

3. Hudson 79 11. Edgewood 249

4. Revere 112 12. Streetsboro 267

5. Wodri dge 213 13. Stanton 285

6. Niles 227 14. Aurora Harnon 382

7. Nordoni a 229 15. Heskett 447

8. Chardon 233
MEN S M5 OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Noah Reider (8) Garfield 3299 12:35.0 -
2. Tyler Fix (7) VWadswor t h 3461 13:16.4 1
3. David Carlyn (8) Springhill 3423 13:18.0 -
4. James Wlliams (7) Springhill 3426 13:26.6 -
5. N ck Sweigert (8) Creston 3240 13:29.9 -
6. Reilly Dearth (7) Wadswor t h 3457 13:31.1 2
7. Brett Kranmer (8) ad Trail 3375 13:35.8 3
8. Matthew Fix (7) VWadswor t h 3460 13: 36. 2 4
9. Tyler Adanms (8) Wyodr i dge 3482 13:38.0 5
10. Brandon Neikirk (7) Car di nal 3161 13:42.3 -
11. Daniel Auble (7) Brecksville 3119 13:43.5 6
12. Christopher Johnstone (8)Hudson 3320 13:53.1 7
13. Andy Shiner (8) St ant on 3433 13:58.8 8
14. Andrew Bitter (8) Hudson 3314 14: 02.0 9
15. Dan Morell (8) Brecksville 3138 14:03. 3 10
16. Drew Espinal (7) Rever e 3390 14: 06.7 11
17. Danny Cundiff (7) VWadswor t h 3455 14:07.1 12
18. Andre N kolic (8) Brecksville 3139 14: 09.5 13
19. Linus Wight (7) Col unbi a 3236 14:11.7 -
20. Nathan Giffin (8) Brecksville 3128 14:16.0 14
21. Jacob Puckett (8) Garfield 3298 14:19.2 -
22. Geg Vaughn (8) Hudson 3336 14:28.8 15
23. Owen Barta (7) Col unbi a 3233 14:29.7 -
24, Al ex Livingston (8) Brecksville 3135 14:29.9 16
25. David Gerber (8) Revere 3394 14:30.0 17
26. Kevin Yang (8) Hudson 3337 14:30.7 18
27. Tomin Burgess (8) Street sboro 3437 14:31.7 19
28. PBritton Brown (8) Street sboro 3436 14:33.7 20
29. Jadon Shaftic (8) Edgewood 3271 14:39.9 21
30. Seth Mller (8) Garfield 3297 14:40.7 -
31. Justin Evangalist (8) Rever e 3391 14:43.9 22
32. Sinon Ong (8) ad Trail 3376 14:44. 4 23
33. Luke Lauterjung (7) Rever e 3403 14:46.7 24
34. Chad Keener (8) Ni | es 3341 14:47.2 25
35. Andrew Diehl (7) Char don 3191 14:50.1 26
36. FEric Lewicki (7) Nor doni a 3354 14:50.5 27
37. Jared Johnson (7) Ni | es 3340 14:51.5 28
38. Matthew Morris (7) Char don 3201 14:52. 6 29
39. Krisztian Kosa (8) Hudson 3321 14:53. 4 30
40. Collin Kl onk (8) VWadswor t h 3469 14:53.7 31
41. Dante Scarfo (8) Char don 3202 14:56.7 32
42. Nick Diekman (7) Cl aggett 3213 15: 00. 3 33
43. Chris Thonpson (8) Brecksville 3147 15: 00. 8 P




10/ 02/ 10

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Eri ¢ Hahn (8)
Andrew Bruno (7)
Ben M tcham (8)
Broderick Lewis (7)
Jaret Shannon (7)
M chael Long (8)
Davi d Speer (8)
Zack Buchhol z (8)
Gray G aconia (7)
Patrick Stepanek (8)
Brad Trexler (7)
Mat t hew Bl anbl e (7)
M chael Sem natore (8)
Mtchell Sawka (7)
Dani el Roscoe (7)
Elijah Mckels (7)
Mat t hew Skapura (7)
Ben Good (7)

Scott Mastetter (8)
Ji my Henyey (7)
Cullin Jarvis (7)
Ni ck W1 son (8)
Tyl er Yanke (8)

Al ex Shepherd (7)
Andrew Snmith (7)
Bri an Porenba (7)
Grant Sinpson (8)
Matt Stevenot (7)
Sam Wbods (8)
Giffin Young (8)
Justin Kahoun (8)
Matt Friedhoff (8)
M chael Ni chol son (8)
Kenny Kal i kasi ngh (8)
Brandon Fleming (7)
Geg D Avello (7)
Matt hew Martin (7)
Dyl an McHal e (7)
Aaron dine (7)
Ryan Moore (8)

Joe Sayers (7)
Andrew Qulton (8)
Karl Lenke (8)

| ssac Dol an (8)
Chris Hopper (8)
Joey Cheff (7)
Qui nn Burgner (8)
Patrick Saline (7)
Robert Dittman (8)
Duncan Hopki ns (7)
Matt Pal ocko (7)
Jake Rayman (7)
Jakobi Ford (7)
Luke Lanbright (7)
Bob Painter (8)
Dal e Kostar (7)
Josh Kurt (7)

Matt Moore (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Cl aggett
Brecksville
Ni | es

Revere

St ant on

Nor doni a
Revere
Edgewood
Wadswor t h
Hudson

Hudson
VWadswor t h
Wyodr i dge
Revere

Badger
Wyodr i dge
Brecksville
Brecksville
Nor doni a
Brecksville
Wyodr i dge
Street shoro
Cl aggett

Nor doni a

Cl aggett
Aur or a Har non
VWadswor t h
Hudson

ad Trai
Garfield

Nor doni a
Edgewood
Hudson
Edgewood
Wyodr i dge
Wyodr i dge
Brecksville
Wyodr i dge
Ravenna Brown
VWadswor t h

Ni | es

Aur or a Har non
Char don
Val | ey Christian Acadeny
VWadswor t h
VWadswor t h
VWadswor t h
Edgewood
Edgewood
VWadswor t h

Cl aggett
Edgewood

Nor doni a
VWadswor t h

Cl aggett
Revere

Al.
Ni | es

Root

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
3218
3122
3342
3404
3432
3355
3411
3255
3463
3330
3335
3449
3496
3410
3117
3493
3145
3127
3356
3129
3491
3444
3231
3364
3230
3093
3476
3331
3381
3300
3351
3258
3327
3261
3488
3486
3136
3492
3383
3472
3345
3092
3198
3447
3466
3452
3451
3270
3257
3465
3228
3267
3349
3470
3227
3401
3104
3343
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10/ 02/ 10

FI' N
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Henry Wathen (7)
Garret Aini (7)
Connor Mur phy (8)
Jeff Di Sante (8)
Collin Mklos (7)
WIl Smidlein (8)
Tom Myers (8)
Sotere Karas (7)
Diall o N anke (8)
Derrick Rizzo (7)
WIl Welch (8)

Bail ey Parrish (7)
Joe Paj ka (8)

Nat han Ennenoser (7)
Nat han Nypaver (7)
Al ex O Daniel (8)
Tyrell Gordon (8)
Ryan Seabeck (8)
Logan Usher (7)
Scott Marble (7)
Tanner Herbert (8)
Kevin Tyler (8)
Patrick Leamon (7)
Austin Burkhol der (8)
W liam Hut chi nson (7)
Antoni o Al bery (7)
Mtch Spear (8)
Gordon Stewart (8)
Nate M ngus (7)
Sean Collins (7)
Jordan Light (7)
Adam Kopni ske (7)
Sanuel Chrin (8)
Jeff Geiger (8)
Matt Schar (7)

Dan Wagstaff (8)
Chance LeJeune (8)
Patrick Tibbiitts (8)
Dani el Trnoff (7)
Tom Ki r kendal | (8)
Adam Usher (7)
Parker Wlliams (7)
Evan Kamvouris (7)
Matt Amentini (8)
Zach Lewis (7)

M chael Law (7)
Marvi n Wods (7)
Andr ew Suchan (7)
Tom Kl ein (8)

Devin Warat (8)

Ni ck Kogovsek (7)
Nat han Jefferson (7)
Zack Wsenan (8)
Kevi n Anderson (8)
Chris Sloe (8)
Jereny D Abreau (8)
Justin Adanms (7)
Sam Fi sher (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Revere
Aur or a Har non
Hudson
Brecksville
Hudson
Hudson
Edgewood
ad Trai

Nor doni a
Nor doni a

St ant on
VWadswor t h
Brecksville
Col unbi a
Brecksville
St ant on
Hesket t
Char don

A 1. Root
Revere
Creston
VWadswor t h
Brecksville
Char don
VWadswor t h
Brecksville
Char don

St ant on
Brecksville
Nor doni a

Cl aggett
Nor doni a
Ravenna Brown
Cl aggett
Creston

ad Trai
Edgewood
Wadswor t h
Wadswor t h
Revere

A 1. Root

A 1. Root
Revere
Revere
Hudson
Hesket t
Street shoro
Hudson
Revere

Char don
Char don

Ni | es
Street shoro
Hesket t
Aur or a Har non
ad Trai

Col unbi a
Wyodr i dge

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
3414
3084
3326
3124
3325
3329
3265
3373
3359
3363
3435
3473
3143
3234
3142
3430
3303
3203
3113
3407
3237
3480
3134
3190
3467
3118
3205
3434
3137
3347
3224
3352
3382
3216
3239
3380
3264
3477
3479
3399
3112
3114
3397
3387
3322
3305
3446
3332
3400
3206
3196
3339
3445
3301
3096
3372
3232
3487
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10/ 02/ 10

FI' N
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Tyl er Potter (7)
Zack Wllis (8)
Nat e Col grove (8)
Dyl an Thonpson (8)
Joe Lonmbardi (7)
D.J. Fisher (7)
Andy Bissler (8)

M chael diffel (7)
Dean Tibbitts (7)
Brett Bi edernan (8)
Gavi n Gower (8)
Sam Lyon (8)

Suren Gourapura (8)
Jacob Johnson (7)
Jake d ockner (8)
Robert Sedor (7)
John Krakora (8)

M ke M kesina (7)
Di ego Val enzuel a (7)
Al ex Vaeth (7)
Andrew Pla (7)
Jimy Svab (8)
Jordan Bates (8)
L.J. Lawson (7)
Logan Coy (7)
Thomas Carlyn (7)
John Fast (7)

Sean Davenport (7)
M chael Gunther (7)
Al ex Bancroft (7)
Marcus Martin (8)
Carl Porter (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
VWadswor t h
Revere
Chamberlin
Street shoro
Revere
VWadswor t h

St ant on
VWadswor t h
Wadswor t h
Hesket t

Char don
VWadswor t h
Edgewood

Fi rest one
Aur or a Har non
Hesket t

ad Trai
Ravenna Brown
Street shoro
Edgewood

Nor doni a
Aur or a Har non
Revere

St ant on

Asht ab. Braden
Springhill
Springhill
Chamberlin

Fi rest one
Asht ab. Braden
Fi rest one

Ni | es

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
3474
3415
3173
3442
3405
3459
3428
3453
3478
3302
3193
3471
3260
3287
3089
3306
3374
3385
3443
3273
3362
3097
3388
3429
3073
3424
3425
3174
3284
3072
3289
3344
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10/ 02/ 10

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Wadswort h

Brecksville

Hudson

Revere

Woodr i dge

Ni | es

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 02/ 10
NAME FIN
Tyler Fix (7) 2
Reilly Dearth (7) 6
Mat t hew Fi x (7) 8
Danny Cundiff (7) 17
Coll'in Kl onk (8) 40
Gay Gaconia (7) 52
Mat t hew Bl anbl e (7) 55
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dani el Auble (7) 11
Dan Morell (8) 15
Andre N kolic (8) 18
Nat han Griffin (8) 20
Al ex Livingston (8) 24
Chris Thonpson (8) 43
Andrew Bruno (7) 45
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chri st opher Johnstone (8 12
Andrew Bitter (8) 14
G eg Vaughn (8) 22
Kevi n Yang (8) 26
Krisztian Kosa (8) 39
Patrick Stepanek (8) 53
Brad Trexler (7) 54
** TEAM TOTAL **
Drew Espinal (7) 16
Davi d CGerber (8) 25
Justin Evangal ist (8) 31
Luke Lauterjung (7) 33
Broderick Lewis (7) 47
Davi d Speer (8) 50
M tchel |l Sawka (7) 57
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyl er Adans (8) 9
M chael Sem natore (8) 56
Elijah Mckels (7) 59
Cullin Jarvis (7) 64
Brandon Flem ng (7) 78
Geg D Avello (7) 79
Dyl an McHale (7) 81
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chad Keener (8) 34
Jared Johnson (7) 37
Ben M tcham (8) 46
Joe Sayers (7) 84
Matt Moore (7) 101
Nat han Jefferson (7) 153
Carl Porter (7) 191

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Nordonia Eric Lewicki (7)
M chael Long (8)
Scott Mastetter (8)
Al ex Shepherd (7)
Justin Kahoun (8)
Jakobi Ford (7)
Diall o N anke (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Chardon Andrew Di ehl (7)
Mat t hew Morris (7)
Dante Scarfo (8)
Karl Lenke (8)
Ryan Seabeck (8)
Austin Burkhol der (8)
M tch Spear (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Ad Trail Brett Kramer (8)
Si non Ong (8)
Sam Wbods (8)
Sotere Karas (7)
Dan Wagstaff (8)
Jereny D Abreau (8)
John Krakora (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. d aggett Ni ck D ekman (7)
Eric Hahn (8)
Tyl er Yanke (8)
Andrew Smith (7)
Matt Pal ocko (7)
Bob Pai nter (8)
Jordan Light (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Edgewood Jadon Shaftic (8)
Zack Buchhol z (8)
Matt Friedhoff (8)
Kenny Kal i kasi ngh (8)
Patrick Saline (7)
Robert Dittnman (8)
Jake Rayman (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Streetsboro Tom in Burgess (8)
Britton Brown (8)
Ni ck Wl son (8)
Marvin Wods (7)
Zack Wsenan (8)
Dyl an Thonpson (8)
D ego Val enzuela (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

176

RESULTS
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10/ 02/ 10

13.

14.

15.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

St ant on

Aur ora Har non

Hesket t

Badger

Fi rest one

Garfield

Car di nal

Ravenna Br own

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Andy Shi ner (8)
Jaret Shannon (7)
W1l Welch (8)

Al ex O Daniel (8)
Gordon Stewart (8)
Andy Bissler (8)
L.J. Lawson (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brian Porenba (7)
Andrew Qulton (8)
Garret Aini (7)
Chris Sloe (8)
Jake d ockner (8)
Ji my Svab (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Tyrell Gordon (8)
M chael Law (7)
Kevi n Anderson (8)
Brett Bi edernan (8)
Robert Sedor (7)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dani el Roscoe (7)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jacob Johnson (7)
M chael Gunther (7)
Marcus Martin (8)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Noah Rei der (8)
Jacob Puckett (8)
Seth MIler (8)
Giffin Young (8)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brandon Neikirk (7)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Aaron Cline (7)
Sanuel Chrin (8)

M ke M kesina (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 02/ 10

FI'N
13

112
117
129
166
183

69

103
156
174
181

118
147
155
169
175

58

173
188
190

21

73

10

82
134
177

RESULTS

13:

15:

20:

53:

42

55

03

01
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10/ 02/ 10

2010 CVNP I NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM
Chanberlin

Spri nghi ||

Asht ab. Braden

A. 1. Root

Val | ey Christian Acadeny

Col unbi a

Creston

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

10/ 02/ 10
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Nat e Col grove (8) 162
Sean Davenport (7) 187
** TEAM TOTAL **
David Carlyn (8) 3
Janes Wllianms (7) 4
Thomas Carlyn (7) 185
John Fast (7) 186
** TEAM TOTAL **
Logan Coy (7) 184
Al ex Bancroft (7) 189
** TEAM TOTAL **
Josh Kurt (7) 100
Logan Usher (7) 120
Adam Usher (7) 142
Parker WIllianms (7) 143
** TEAM TOTAL **
| ssac Dol an (8) 87
** TEAM TOTAL **
Li nus Wight (7) 19
Onen Barta (7) 23
Nat han Ennenoser (7) 115
Justin Adans (7) 158
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Sweigert (8) 5
Tanner Herbert (8) 122
Matt Schar (7) 136

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

18:
22:

40:

19
31

50
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